Eschenbergschwinget

29. April 2001 ob Winterthur/ZH

Schlussrangliste

A wnp e

a)
b)
c)
5. a)
b)
c)
6. a)
b)
7. a)
b)
c)
8. a)
b)
c)
d)

Vogel Christian, Bergdietikon
Meli Karl, Nurensdorf

Sporri Markus, Steg
Hedinger Ruedi, Bonstetten
Bachmann Daniel, Pfaffikon
Leuba Jean-Claude

Schoch Stefan, Kollbrunn
Bieri Andreas, Rikon

Biirgler Urs, Oberriet
Surbeck Peter, Hallau

Epp Ambros, Seebach
Bachmann Ruedi, Schneisingen
Ulrich Fridolin, Neuheim
Buchli Daniel, Zirich

Sporri Daniel, Baretswil
Fritschi Reto, Rorbas

Blatter Thomas, Seuzach
Zuger Anton, Hutten

ohne Auszeichnung:

9. a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

Truninger Martin, Kollbrunn
Waldvogel Bernhard, Wila
Ladu Christoph, Zirich
Bilger Markus, Kindhausen
Auer Roman, Wetzikon

58.00 Punkte
57.75
57.50
57.25

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75



